oMl BUCKSWOOD
HILLTOPS - @:-

MENU

Breakfast (served all day)

The Buckswood Breakfast 95.00

2 Eggs (your way), pork sausage, beef sausage, sliced tomato, a small portion

of chips & toast
Served with tea or coffee

The Patty Breakfast 69.00

2 Eggs (your way), 1 beef patty, sliced tomato, a small portion of chips & toast
Served with tea or coffee

The French Breakfast 59.00

2 slices of French toast with tomato, pepper and topped with maple syrup
Served with tea or coffee

The Waffle Breakfast 50.00

Freshly made waffles with maple syrup
Served with tea or coffee

(breakfast cereals served until 10am)

(meals for those staying can be served in their rooms)



Main courses

Toasted Sandwiches 45.00

All served with a small portion of fries or salad
Cheese Cheese and Tomato
Ham and egg Chicken Mayo and onion
Ham and cheese

Wraps 70.00

Lettuce and tomato wrapped in your choice of one of the following fillings
Served with either chips or salad

Chicken Veggie wrap

Minced Steak

Burger

All served with a portion of chips

Beef Burger (with cheese) 70.00
Chicken burger 70.00
Lettuce and tomato, onion rings & cheese.

Double beef burger (with cheese) 105.00
2 beef patties, slice tomato, 2 cheese slices, onion rings and creamy mustard mayo
Buckswood burger 160.00

2 beef patties, 1 fried egg, 2 slice bacon, 2 cheese slices, fried onion rings and creamy
mustard mayo.

Grill

All served with salad chips or rice

Full meat Grill 159.00
200g Ribs,wors and %4 chicken leg served with chips

Chicken on its own 69.00
Y4 chicken leg

Ribs 400g with 6 wings 215.00
Served with chips and salad

Juicy wings 6 85.00
Served with chips or fried rice and a small salad

Chicken stew 95.00
Served with rice or pap and a portion of vegies

Beef stew 105.00
Served with rice or pap and a portion of vegies

Chicken Curry 105.00
Served with rice or pap and a portion of vegies

Beef curry 120.00
Served with rice or pap and a portion of vegies

Pork chop 95.00

Served with chips or mashed potatoes and a small salad or vegies



Fish
Hake fillet
Served with chips or fried rice and a small portion of salad or vegies

Pasta

An enormous plate of pasta the way mama would cook it!
Pasta with spinach in a cream sauce
Pasta with meatballs in a fresh tomato sauce

Pizza - Friday and Saturdays

Cooked on demand when the outdoor oven is fired up — see specials board
Margarita - Tomatoes, garlic, parsley

The Couple - Chicken and bacon

Something meaty - Mincemeat, bacon, chicken, vienna’s, onions

Mexican - Mincemeat, green pepper, onion, cayenne pepper

Chicken deluxe - Chicken, feta cheese, olives, mushrooms

Buckswood - Mincemeat, ham, bacon, onion, red & green pepper

Today’s specials and soup of the day

Ask your server to see what is on the specials board

Umcwembe

Umcwembe for 1

Chicken, wors, pork served with pap and salad
Umcwembe for 2

Chicken, wors, pork, beef served with pap and salad
Umcwembe for 4

Chicken, wors, pork, wings, beef served with pap and salad

Light Meals

Maxi Chips

A large portion of salted chips

Greek salad

Chopped lettuce, tomato, peppers, cucumber, olives and feta cheese served
With a greek salad dressing

And finally !

Waffles and ice cream
Pancakes and ice cream

105.00

60.00
70.00

80.00

100.00
150.00
130.00
150.00
160.00

130.00

215.00

365.00

55.00

75.00

40.00
40.00



Soft Drinks
Cold drinks
Liquid fruit juice
Still water

Ciders

Savanna dry
Hunters dry
Flying fish
Extreme
Brutal fruit

Beer

Castel lite {Can}
Castel lite
Sibebe

Amstel
Heineken

Wines
Red dry ({glass}
Red sweet {glass}

Orange Fresher Mocktail

Drinks

Mocktails
Alcohol Free

Orange, lime, lemon and mint with sparkling water

The Marvelous Mint Mocktail
Sprite, lemon juice, mint leaves

Woo Woo - Vodka 2 shots, peach schnapps 1 shot and cranberry
Cosmopolitan - Vodka 1 shot, triple sec, lime juice and cranberry juice

Cocktails

Royal refresher - Vodka 2 shots, fresh lemon juice,

white dry sparkling wine, syrup, mint, and 2 slice cucumber

Caiporoska - Vodka 2 shots, lime, crashed ice and white sugar

Mojito - Gin 2, lime juice, mint, sugar and crushed ice

Bees knees - Gin 4 shots, tonic water lemon juice, fresh mint and crushed ice

Tom Colin’s - Gin 2 shots, lemon juice, tonic water, sugar syrup and crushed ice
Magarita - Tequilla 2 shots, lime, lemon juice, syrup, triple sec, salt and crashed ice

E15.00
E20.00
E12.00

E30.00
E25.00
E25.00
E25.00
E28.00

E35.00
E25.00
E25.00
E25.00
E25.00

E25.00
E20.00

60.00
35.00
70.00

30.00
30.00
95.00
45.00
54.00



