

MENU

Breakfast (served all day)

The Buckswood Breakfast

95.00

2 Eggs (your way), pork sausage, beef sausage, sliced tomato, a small portion

of chips & toast Served with tea or coffee

The Patty Breakfast

69.00

2 Eggs (your way), 1 beef patty, sliced tomato, a small portion of chips & toast Served with tea or coffee

The French Breakfast

59.00

2 slices of French toast with tomato, pepper and topped with maple syrup Served with tea or coffee

The Waffle Breakfast

50.00

Freshly made waffles with maple syrup Served with tea or coffee

(breakfast cereals served until 10am)

(meals for those staying can be served in their rooms)

Main courses

Toasted Sandwiches

45.00

All served with a small portion of fries or salad
Cheese Cheese and Tomato
Ham and egg Chicken Mayo and onion

Ham and cheese

Wraps 70.00

Lettuce and tomato wrapped in your choice of one of the following fillings Served with either chips or salad

Chicken Veggie wrap

Minced Steak

Burger

All served with a portion of chips

Beef Burger (with cheese)	70.00
Chicken burger	70.00
Lettuce and tomato, onion rings & cheese.	
Double beef burger (with cheese)	105.00
2 beef patties, slice tomato, 2 cheese slices, onion rings and creamy mustard mayo	
Buckswood burger	160.00
2 beef patties, 1 fried egg, 2 slice bacon, 2 cheese slices, fried onion rings and creamy	

Grill

mustard mayo.

All served with salad chips or rice	
Full meat Grill	159.00
200g Ribs, wors and ¼ chicken leg served with chips	
Chicken on its own	69.00
¼ chicken leg	
Ribs 400g with 6 wings	215.00
Served with chips and salad	
Juicy wings 6	85.00
Served with chips or fried rice and a small salad	
Chicken stew	95.00
Served with rice or pap and a portion of vegies	
Beef stew	105.00
Served with rice or pap and a portion of vegies	
Chicken Curry	105.00
Served with rice or pap and a portion of vegies	
Beef curry	120.00
Served with rice or pap and a portion of vegies	
Pork chop	95.00
Served with chips or mashed potatoes and a small salad or vegies	

	•	1	
Н	1	ch	
1	1	$\mathbf{D}\mathbf{I}$	

1'1511	
Hake fillet	105.00
Served with chips or fried rice and a small portion of salad or vegies	
Pasta	
An enormous plate of pasta the way mama would cook it!	
Pasta with spinach in a cream sauce	60.00
Pasta with meatballs in a fresh tomato sauce	70.00

Pizza – Friday and Saturdays

Cooked on demand when the outdoor oven is fired up – see specials board	
Margarita - Tomatoes, garlic, parsley	80.00
The Couple - Chicken and bacon	100.00
Something meaty - Mincemeat, bacon, chicken, vienna's, onions	150.00
Mexican - Mincemeat, green pepper, onion, cayenne pepper	130.00
Chicken deluxe - Chicken, feta cheese, olives, mushrooms	150.00
Buckswood - Mincemeat, ham, bacon, onion, red & green pepper	160.00

Today's specials and soup of the day

Ask your server to see what is on the specials board

Umcwembe

Umcwembe for 1	130.00
Chicken, wors, pork served with pap and salad	
Umcwembe for 2	215.00
Chicken, wors, pork, beef served with pap and salad	
Umcwembe for 4	365.00
Chicken, wors, pork, wings, beef served with pap and salad	

Light Meals

Maxi Chips	55.00
A large portion of salted chips	
Greek salad	75.00
Chopped lettuce, tomato, peppers, cucumber, olives and feta cheese served	
With a greek salad dressing	

And finally!

Waffles and ice cream	40.00
Pancakes and ice cream	40.00

Drinks

Cold drinks	E15.00
Liquid fruit juice	E20.00
Still water	E12.00

Ciders

Savanna dry	E30.00
Hunters dry	E25.00
Flying fish	E25.00
Extreme	E25.00
Brutal fruit	E28.00

Beer

Castel lite {Can}	E35.00
Castel lite	E25.00
Sibebe	E25.00
Amstel	E25.00
Heineken	E25.00

Wines

Red dry {glass}	E25.00
Red sweet {glass}	E20.00

MocktailsAlcohol Free

Orange Fresher Mocktail

Orange, lime, lemon and mint with sparkling water

The Marvelous Mint Mocktail

Sprite, lemon juice, mint leaves

Cocktails

Woo Woo - Vodka 2 shots, peach schnapps 1 shot and cranberry	60.00
Cosmopolitan - Vodka 1 shot, triple sec, lime juice and cranberry juice	35.00
Royal refresher - Vodka 2 shots, fresh lemon juice,	70.00
white dry sparkling wine, syrup, mint, and 2 slice cucumber	
Caiporoska - Vodka 2 shots, lime, crashed ice and white sugar	30.00
Mojito - Gin 2, lime juice, mint, sugar and crushed ice	30.00
Bees knees - Gin 4 shots, tonic water lemon juice, fresh mint and crushed ice	95.00
Tom Colin's - Gin 2 shots, lemon juice, tonic water, sugar syrup and crushed ice	45.00
Magarita - Tequilla 2 shots, lime, lemon juice, syrup, triple sec, salt and crashed ice	54.00